
1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

A B C D E F

                                                                                    

Thursday, September 18, 2025

MatrixNeworld
Florham	Park,	NJ

TTI	
ENVIRONMENTAL	

INC.	
MOORESTOWN,	

NJ	

CONSULTING & 
MUNICIPAL 

ENGINEERING 
HOWEL, NJ 

SLR	
INTERNATIONAL	
CORP,		WANTAGE,	

NJ	

French	&	
Parrello	
Associates	
Newark,	NJ

   Principal LSRP $200.00 $180.00 $220.00 $290.00 $160.00

   Senior LSRP/Project Manager $190.00 $165.00 $212.00 $225.00 $160.00

   LSRP $170.00 $150.00 $206 $225.00 $155.00

   Tech Report Writer CAD/Drafting Tech $110.00 $85.00 $185.00 $140.00 $105.00

   Administrative $95.00 $70.00 $113.00 $110.00 $60.00

   Environmental Specialist $150.00 $125.00 $153.00 $170.00 $115.00

Senior Environmental Scientist $135.00
Field Technician $95.00

CY 2025 AWARDED TO 
MATRIX NEW WORLD FLORHAN PARK, NJ 

HOURLY RATES RAGE $90 TO  $180.00 hr

TOTAL COST, where appropriate, total cost “not to exceed” amount $30,000.00

LICENSED SITE REMEDIATION PROFESSIONAL (LSRP) 

HOURLY RATECLASSIFICATION	OF	EMPLOYEE	WHO	WILL	
PERFORM	SERVICES	**

JANUARY 1, 2026 TO DECEMBER 31, 2026

HOURLY	RATEHOURLY	RATE HOURLY	RATE HOURLY	RATE


