

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1		LICENSED SITE REMEDIATION PROFESSIONAL (LSRP)				
2	Thursday, September 18, 2025	JANUARY 1, 2026 TO DECEMBER 31, 2026				
3		MatrixNewworld Florham Park, NJ	TTI ENVIRONMENTAL INC. MOORESTOWN, NJ	CONSULTING & MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING HOWEL, NJ	SLR INTERNATIONAL CORP, WANTAGE, NJ	French & Parrello Associates Newark, NJ
4	CLASSIFICATION OF EMPLOYEE WHO WILL PERFORM SERVICES **	HOURLY RATE	HOURLY RATE	HOURLY RATE	HOURLY RATE	HOURLY RATE
5						
6	Principal LSRP	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$220.00	\$290.00	\$160.00
7	Senior LSRP/Project Manager	\$190.00	\$165.00	\$212.00	\$225.00	\$160.00
8	LSRP	\$170.00	\$150.00	\$206	\$225.00	\$155.00
9	Tech Report Writer CAD/Drafting Tech	\$110.00	\$85.00	\$185.00	\$140.00	\$105.00
10	Administrative	\$95.00	\$70.00	\$113.00	\$110.00	\$60.00
11	Environmental Specialist	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$153.00	\$170.00	\$115.00
12	Senior Environmental Scientist					\$135.00
13	Field Technician					\$95.00
14						
15	CY 2025 AWARDED TO					
16	MATRIX NEW WORLD FLORHAN PARK, NJ					
17	HOURLY RATES RAGE \$90 TO \$180.00 hr					
18						
19	TOTAL COST, where appropriate, total cost “not to exceed” amount \$30,000.00					